pott 22 s

YEAR

1257
195
1970

1999

Pontiae S+ Morvis S+ 40 Acushnet Ave.
e MATERIAL, THICKNESS AND BINDER SEAL COAT
BASE TOP KIND FROM
"
i
30  wide |Gravel Bit.Cone. Warvren Bres
" "

s BYGue |1 Bt Cone | |
.'/' (JARREM

" i ow Ml pes T ARos.

O\d -
. ; - Pave "
" Bit- Conc. |}’ Bit. Conc. |1 &icavaved

REMARKS

o ew

W WRHITTE

|

3-52-Rey






